
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 BCF Plan (NHS E) 51 days Fri 31/10/14 Fri 09/01/15

2 NCAR Outcome Received 0 days Fri 31/10/14 Fri 31/10/14

3 Final Submission Kick Off Mtg 0 days Tue 04/11/14 Tue 04/11/14

5 Action Plan Submitted 0 days Fri 14/11/14 Fri 14/11/14

6 Action Plan Approved (NHS E) 0 days Fri 21/11/14 Fri 21/11/14

8 Checkpoint Meeting 1 0 days Mon 01/12/14 Mon 01/12/14

10 Checkpoint Meeting 2 0 days Tue 09/12/14 Tue 09/12/14

11 Final BCF Plan Submitted 0 days Fri 12/12/14 Fri 12/12/14

13 BCF Plan Approved 0 days Fri 09/01/15 Fri 09/01/15

15 Pooled Budget 132 days Mon 13/10/14 Wed 15/04/15

21 HWB Finance Group Review 0 days Thu 06/11/14 Thu 06/11/14

26 KIT, Review Meetings (tbc) 100 days Wed 26/11/14 Wed 15/04/15

39 Draft Schedule Agreed 0 days Fri 30/01/15 Fri 30/01/15

41 Approvals 36 days Mon 02/02/15 Tue 24/03/15

42 HWB £ Group (PROPOSED) 12 days Mon 02/02/15 Wed 18/02/15

45 Papers Submitted 0 days Thu 12/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

46 Meeting 0 days Wed 18/02/15 Wed 18/02/15

47 HW Board 16 days Wed 18/02/15 Thu 12/03/15

51 Papers Submitted 0 days Thu 05/03/15 Thu 05/03/15

52 Meeting 0 days Thu 12/03/15 Thu 12/03/15

54 Council (TBC) 19 days Wed 25/02/15 Tue 24/03/15

55 A&S Committee 16 days Wed 25/02/15 Thu 19/03/15

58 Papers Submitted 0 days Thu 12/03/15 Thu 12/03/15

59 Meeting 0 days Thu 19/03/15 Thu 19/03/15

60 P&R Committee 14 days Wed 04/03/15 Tue 24/03/15

63 Papers Submitted 0 days Tue 17/03/15 Tue 17/03/15

64 Meeting 0 days Tue 24/03/15 Tue 24/03/15

66 CCG 9 days Mon 02/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

67 Finance, Perf, Quality (tbc) 9 days Mon 02/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

70 Papers Submitted 0 days Thu 12/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

71 Meeting 0 days Thu 12/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

72 Full Board (tbc) 9 days Mon 02/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

75 Papers Submitted 0 days Thu 12/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

76 Meeting 0 days Thu 12/02/15 Thu 12/02/15

78 Pooled Budget Agreed 0 days Thu 12/03/15 Thu 12/03/15

80 Pooled Budget In Place 0 days Fri 03/04/15 Fri 03/04/15
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